
DP-21

H-20
H-21

DP-40DP-35

DP-30

DP-50

DP-60

H-30

H-31

DP-70
Kernville
Helibase

DP-80

DP-90
DP-1

DP-2DP-5
H-5

DP-7

Glennville
Camp

DP-9

DP-10

H-10

Tulare Fire 
StationDP-8

DP-20

DP-59
DP-58

DP-57

DP-56

DP-11

Fulton
Helispot

DP-12

ICP

MARK III
PUMP

MARK III
PUMP

Mobile
Retardant

Base

DP-55

DP-13 DP-14

H-6

H-9
H-8

JAMESON
DIP

Klump
Pump

DP-31

H-32

H-27

H-29

!

GGM56

GGMt112

GG521

GGMt514

GG495

¬«155

24S04
24

S0
7

Parker Pass

24S15

24S77

Old Stage

24S02

Jack Ranch

Ja
ck

 R
an

ch

Uhl Pocket

23S
16

Hot Springs

±
0 1.5 30.75

Miles

TRANSPORTATION
MAPCedar Fire

CA-SQF-002595
September 4, 2016

RepeaterÑÕ

Fire StationÑ×

Mobile Weather Unit""̄̄ÿÊ!

â
Drop Point!
Helispot

?> Dip Site

CHICO DIP

BULL DIP

GUTHRIE DIP

POSO DIP

ÑÓ Camp

Highways
Major Roads

Kernville HelibaseÑÔ§

Úð Incident Command
Post

Cedar Fire

Water SourceÑØ
Mobile Retardant Base!C


